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21

23

24

23
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24

21

23
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.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 1060 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Marka

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

90,85 USD

113,85
usb

113,85
usb

113,85
usb

113,85
usb

136,85
usb

148,35
usb

171,35
usb

171,35
usb

194,35
usb

228,85
usb

240,35
usb
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27

21.

24

27

24

23.

15.

27

21.

21.

27

21.

24

23

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI

USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-

HDMI MM

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

USB-C

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

286,35
usb

286,35
usb

297,85
usb

401,35
usb

412,85
usb

414,00
usb

458,85
usb

757,85
usb

102,35
usb

117,30
usb

171,35
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb
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24

27

27

21.

27
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15.

15.

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

VGA DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA VESA

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI DP

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

15.

15.

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

205,85
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

230,00
usb

251,85
usb

251,85
usb

264,50
usb

274,85
usb

297,85
usb

297,85
usb

297,85
usb

309,35
usb

320,85
usb
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21.

23.

24

15.

24

29

27

27

15

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

DELL P2723D LED 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

DELL U2724D IPS WUHD 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

343,85
usb

343,85
usb

343,85
usb

355,35
usb

366,85
usb

389,85
usb

424,35
usb

458,85
usb

458,85
usb

458,85
usb

458,85
usb

458,85
usb

493,35
usb

493,35
usb
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27

17.

14

27

15.

23.

14

27

15.

14

27

34

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

DELL U2724DE IPS 2K 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C VES

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

DELL U2723QE IPS 4K 5MS HDMI DP TYPE-C
PIVOT

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

527,85
usb

529,00
usb

573,85
usb

573,85
usb

573,85
usb

596,85
usb

598,00
usb

608,35
usb

688,85
usb

688,85
usb

723,35
usb

803,85
usb

803,85
usb

874,00
usb



27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ Asus 0 918,85

HDMI DP TYPE-C usb
—agmms 32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1@ 5MS 165HZ Asus 0 987,85
= gy FREESYNC usp
34 DELL U3423WE LED WQHD 5MS 60GHZ HDMI USB-C  Dell 0 1.058,00
usb
32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus 0 1.378,85
SYNC usb
15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI Asus 0 1.608,85
USB-C usb
38 DELL U3824DW LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 0 1.608,85
USB-C CURVED MONITOR usb
23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.643,85

HDMI usb




